

6/12/2015



CEMENT FIELD TICKET AND TREATMENT REPORT

Invoice #804501

50000001062

JM 3092

FT 3014

Customer	KANSAS ENERGY	State, County	Chautauqua, Kansas	Cement Type	CLASS A
Job Type	LONG STRING	Section	6	Excess (%)	25
Customer Acct #	4291	TWP	34	Density	13.2 / 14.5
Well No.	PERU FARM #6-1	RGE	12	Water Required	8.2 / 7.1
Mailing Address		Formation		Yield	1.7 / 1.81
City & State		Tubing		Sacks of Cement	155 / 55
Zip Code		Drill Pipe		Slurry Volume	46.9 BBL / 15.7 BBL
Contact		Casing Size	4 1/2" (11.6#)	Displacement	31.6
Email		Hole Size	6 3/4"	Displacement PSI	300-700
Cell		Casing Depth	2043'	MIX PSI	300
Dispatch Location	BARTLESVILLE	Hole Depth		Rate	.4 BPM
Code	Cement Pump Charges and Mileage	Quantity	Unit	Price per Unit	
CE0001	PICKUP MILEAGE	65	0	\$3.00	\$ 195.00
CE0002	PUMP TRUCK MILEAGE	65	0	\$7.15	\$ 464.75
CE0451	PUMP CHARGE 1501'-3000'	.1	0	\$1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00
CE0710	CEMENT DELIVERY	656	0	\$1.75	\$ 1,146.00
CE1200	4 1/2" CEMENT PLUG CONTAINER	1	0	\$350.00	\$ 350.00
0				\$0.00	\$ -
0				\$0.00	\$ -
0				\$0.00	\$ -
0				\$0.00	\$ -
EQUIPMENT TOTAL					\$ 4,057.75
Cement, Chemicals and Water					
4544 4545 4546	CC5829	LITE-WEIGHT BLEND V (60/40)	155	0	\$16.00 \$ 2,480.00
	CC5860	THIXO BLEND I	55	0	\$25.00 \$ 1,375.00
	CC5326	SODIUM CHLORIDE, SALT	1050	0	\$0.75 \$ 787.50
	CC6077	KOLSEAL	1300	0	\$0.50 \$ 650.00
	CC6079	PHENOSEAL FORMICA FLAKES	120	0	\$1.35 \$ 162.00
	CC5965	BENTONITE	850	0	\$0.30 \$ 255.00
	CC6125	MUD FLUSH, VISCOUS	420	0	\$0.65 \$ 273.00
	CC6159	CITY WATER	8400	0	\$0.03 \$ 252.00
	0			\$0.00	\$ -
	0			\$0.00	\$ -
	0			\$0.00	\$ -
	0			\$0.00	\$ -
	0			\$0.00	\$ -
	0			\$0.00	\$ -
Chemical Total					\$ 6,234.50
Cement Water Transports					
	WS2402	WATER TRANSPORT	8	WATER TRANSPORT	\$120.00 \$ 960.00
	0			\$0.00	\$ -
	0			\$0.00	\$ -
Transports Total					\$ 960.00
Cement Floating Equipment (TAXABLE)					
Cement Basket					
	CP8628	4 1/2" CEMENT BASKET	1	0	\$350.00 \$ 350.00
Centralizer					
	CP8553	4 1/2" CENTRALIZERS	4	0	\$78.00 \$ 312.00
	0			\$0.00	\$ -
Float Shoe					
	0			\$0.00	\$ -
Float Collars					
	0			\$0.00	\$ -
Guide Shoes					
	0			\$0.00	\$ -
Baffle and Flapper Plates					
	0			\$0.00	\$ -
Backer Shoes					
	WS3800	TYPE "B" BASKET SHOE	1	0	\$2,700.00 \$ 2,700.00
DV Tools					
	0			\$0.00	\$ -
Ball Valves, Swedges, Clamps, Misc.					
	CP8850	THREAD LOCK	1	0	\$45.00 \$ 45.00
	0			\$0.00	\$ -
	0			\$0.00	\$ -
Plugs and Ball Sealers					
	CP8178	4 1/2" RUBBER PLUG 1/2"	1	0	\$75.00 \$ 75.00
Downhole Tools					
	0			\$0.00	\$ -
CEMENT FLOATING EQUIPMENT TOTAL					\$ 3,482.00
SUB TOTAL					\$ 14,734.25
8.15% SALES TAX					\$ -
TOTAL					\$ 14,734.25
59% (-DISCOUNT)					\$ 8,693.21
DISCOUNTED TOTAL					\$ 6,041.04

TRUCK#	DRIVER NAME
577	KIRK SANDERS
419	BRYAN SCULLAW
687 T99	CASEY MARRS
21 T64	TOM JONES
408 T111	DONNIE TATE

6041.05
tax 324.68
6365.73

AUTHORIZATION [Signature]
DATE 6/12/15

TITLE _____
FOREMAN [Signature]

I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT THE PAYMENT TERMS, UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AMENDED IN WRITING ON THE FRONT OF THE FORM OR IN THE CUSTOMER'S ACCOUNT RECORDS, AT OUR OFFICE, AND CONDITIONS OF SERVICE ON THE BACK OF THIS FORM ARE IN EFFECT FOR SERVICES IDENTIFIED ON THIS FORM.

